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Monster Mash Invitational - 10/23/2021 to 10/24/2021

Meet Program - Sunday 11-12

#23 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

SDS-PV NTW12Formagus, Emma M1

SDS-PV NTW12Sisoura, Carson E2

SDS-PV 3:10.09W12Latcovich, Maddie G3

SDS-PV NTW11Atallah, Samia S4

FXFX-PV NTM11Klonsky, Alex B5

SDS-PV NTW11Dwulit, Isabella6

#24 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NTW12Sivaslian, Seline M1

SDS-PV NTW11Hendrickson, Kara M2

SDS-PV NTW12Lotsch, Maika L3

FXFX-PV NTW12Meyers, Sophie R4

SDS-PV NTW12Privor, Calla A5

SDS-PV NTW12Nieto, Ava B6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

FXFX-PV NTM11Pathak, Abhiyan1

SDS-PV NTM12Lavinder, Dylan J2

SDS-PV NTW12Cahill, Christi M3

SDS-PV NTM11Johnson, Finn D4

SDS-PV NTW11Omar, Leila I5

SDS-PV NTW12Sisoura, Carson E6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 55.00W11Schneidau, Nylah A1

SDS-PV 41.83W12Kim, Alicia E2

FXFX-PV 37.80W11Neppl, Ridgely E3

RIPS-PV 38.12M12Verosko, Chris D4

SDS-PV 49.16W12Fisher, Iris M5

SDS-PV 1:15.85W11Hurley, Molly6

#25 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

SDS-PV NTW11Narapallobh, Alis2

SDS-PV NTW11Stucker, Clara D3

RIPS-PV NTM12Baca, Peter M4

5

6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

1

SDS-PV NTW12McMurray, Maeve C2

FXFX-PV 1:50.98W11Lozano, Natalia R3

SDS-PV NTW11Lewandowski, Corinne M4

SDS-PV NTW11Dwulit, Isabella5

6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 1:44.92W12Privor, Calla A1

SDS-PV 1:35.89M12Mosoti, Leo M2

FXFX-PV 1:28.14W11Thomas, Emma M3

SDS-PV 1:30.35M12Hume, Rafi M4

SDS-PV 1:36.77W11Clancy, Keira G5

SDS-PV 1:46.09M12Keeley, Sean W6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 1:26.07W12Povinelli, Sadie P1

FXFX-PV 1:22.85W11Weatherbee, Alex L2

FXFX-PV 1:16.03W12Blanchard, Brooke C3

FXFX-PV 1:19.61W12Frank, Lucie T4

FXFX-PV 1:26.01M11Lewis, Elliot R5

FXFX-PV 1:27.76W11Neppl, Ridgely E6

#26 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

SDS-PV NTM11Askvig, Jakob T2

SDS-PV NTW12Beltz, Kaja D3

SDS-PV NTM11Agca, Dalyan S4

5

6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NTW12Rosenkranz, Reese M1

SDS-PV NTW12Wexler, Bailey F2

SDS-PV NTM12Lavinder, Beckett W3

SDS-PV NTM11Fromson, Eric S4

SDS-PV NTW11Green, Cami L5

SDS-PV NTM12Lang, Armwell J6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 1:52.12M12Mosoti, Leo M1

RIPS-PV 1:37.48M11Mamon, Luke E2

FXFX-PV 1:27.10W12Blanchard, Brooke C3

FXFX-PV 1:32.47W11Weatherbee, Alex L4

SDS-PV 1:40.32W12Fisher, Iris M5

SDS-PV NTW11Stucker, Clara D6

#27 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

1

SDS-PV NTM12Lang, Armwell J2

SDS-PV NTW11Hendrickson, Kara M3

RIPS-PV NTM12Baca, Peter M4

5

6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV NTW11Narapallobh, Alis1

SDS-PV NTW12Lotsch, Maika L2

SDS-PV NTM11Agca, Dalyan S3

FXFX-PV NTM11Pathak, Abhiyan4

SDS-PV NTW11Omar, Leila I5

FXFX-PV NTW12Madison, Leah E6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV NTW12Nieto, Ava B1

SDS-PV NTW12Formagus, Emma M2

SDS-PV NTW12Cahill, Christi M3

SDS-PV NTM11Askvig, Jakob T4

SDS-PV NTW12Wexler, Bailey F5

FXFX-PV NTM11Edwards, AJ J6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

FXFX-PV NTW12Camargo, Aly M1

FXFX-PV NTM11Dowla, Dhanava S2

SDS-PV 53.38W11Schneidau, Nylah A3

SDS-PV 55.13M12Watkins, Ben F4

SDS-PV NTW12Sivaslian, Seline M5

SDS-PV NTW11Lewandowski, Corinne M6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

SDS-PV 48.21W11Atallah, Samia S1

SDS-PV 45.82M12Menkes, Jacob D2

FXFX-PV 45.16W11Thomas, Emma M3

SDS-PV 45.48W12Kim, Alicia E4

FXFX-PV 45.86W11Lozano, Natalia R5

SDS-PV 48.93M11Kosoglu, Berk6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

RIPS-PV 41.33M11Mamon, Luke E1

SDS-PV 38.19W12Rosenkranz, Reese M2

FXFX-PV 33.69W12Frank, Lucie T3

FXFX-PV 37.75M11Lewis, Elliot R4

SDS-PV 40.66W12Povinelli, Sadie P5

SDS-PV 42.86M12Keeley, Sean W6

#28 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NTM12Aleksashenko, Alexey1

SDS-PV NTM12Watkins, Ben F2

FXFX-PV NTW12Camargo, Aly M3

FXFX-PV NTW12Madison, Leah E4

SDS-PV NTW11Green, Cami L5

6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV NTM11Fromson, Eric S1

SDS-PV NTM11Johnson, Finn D2

FXFX-PV 1:39.05M11Klonsky, Alex B3

SDS-PV 1:46.69M11Kosoglu, Berk4

SDS-PV NTW12McMurray, Maeve C5

FXFX-PV NTM11Dowla, Dhanava S6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

SDS-PV 1:32.91M12Menkes, Jacob D1

SDS-PV 1:20.39W12Latcovich, Maddie G2

SDS-PV 1:14.95M12Hume, Rafi M3

RIPS-PV 1:15.11M12Verosko, Chris D4

SDS-PV 1:23.68W11Clancy, Keira G5

SDS-PV 1:33.63W11Hurley, Molly6


